

<b>Asbestos Containing Materials</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>(+)15%</b>	<b>(-)15%</b>
Exterior Caulk Penetrations	30	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 153.00
Fire Brick & Mortar;	90	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,552.50	\$ 1,147.50
Textured Plaster Bumpy	5000	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 86,250.00	\$ 63,750.00
Floor tile 9x9 Maroon, White & Black Streaks	2000	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 6,800.00
Multi Layered Flooring	100	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 450.00	\$ 517.50	\$ 382.50
Floor Tile 12x12 Tan with Brown Markings/On Top of 9x9	500	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,587.50	\$ 1,912.50
Floor Tile 9x9 Gray with Black and White Streaks	100	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 340.00
Pipe Insulation; Mastic Tape; Black	70	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 892.50
Pipe Insulation; Mastic Tape; White	70	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 892.50
Pipe Insulation;Straight-Line Layered Brown Paper	500	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 6,375.00
Pipe Fitting Associated w/ Layered Brown Paper	50	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 862.50	\$ 637.50
Pipe Insulation; Straight-Line; Corrugated Paper	500	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 6,375.00
Pipe Fitting Associated W/ Layered Corrugated Paper	50	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 862.50	\$ 637.50
Interior Window Glazing	10	EACH	\$125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,437.50	\$ 1,062.50
Vibration Dampener; Gray	20	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 119.00
Floor Tile 12x12 Brown; Remnants	60	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 204.00
Mirror Adhesive	60	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 241.50	\$ 178.50
Pipe Wrap; Brown/White	70	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 892.50
Stack Cement	10	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 63.75
Cooler Floor Tile	300	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,020.00
Black Mastic Debris Under the Stairs	6	CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 621.00	\$ 459.00
Water Proofing Sealer; Foundation Edge and Some Areas on Walls	300	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,587.50	\$ 1,912.50
Transite Corrugated Panels	96	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 816.00
Interior caulk on Plaster; AT DECORATIVE PLASTER	700	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 3,570.00
Interior Caulk on Corrugated Transite Panels	40	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 204.00
Duct Wrap	20	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 255.00
Multi Layered Flooring Behind Bar 2nd Floor Parque on Top	80	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 360.00	\$ 414.00	\$ 306.00
9x9 Gray Floor Tile Debris in Closet	2	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 6.80
Penetration Mudding/ Stack Mudding	10	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 51.00
Plaster on Terracotta Inside Fan Room	2500	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 51,750.00	\$ 38,250.00
Gasket; Red Rubbery	60	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 204.00
Gasket; Gray/black	60	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 204.00
			<b>Total</b>	<b>\$164,793.00</b>	<b>\$ 189,511.95</b>	<b>\$ 140,074.05</b>